Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
IVS-6000  Intel®  6th-Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 Skylake In-Vehicle
Fanless Embedded Computer
Features
• Intel® 6th Generation Core™ Desktop Processor
• Support 4 X POE GbE LAN port with RJ45 connector
• Support 2 x swappable 2.5 inch SSD bay
• Support 3 x Mini PCI-e

Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimension                                                    Unit: mm / inch
Ordering Information
Part Number Packing List
IVS-6000-01(with CAN Bus)
IVS-6000-02(with OBD II)
IVS-6000-03(with CAN Bus for Sierra wireless module use )
IVS-6000-04 (with OBD II, for Sierra wireless module use )
1. 1 x IVS-6000
2. 1 x System Driver CD
3. 1 x Terminal block female 3pin
4. 1 x HDMI locking bracket
5. 1 x 8 bit GPIO/CAN Cable